UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com technicalspecification | 1 of 4
Click here for more information:
 elandcables.com | BS 6622 XLPE PVC12.7/22kV Cable
APPLICATION
Medium voltage PVC power cables for power networks,
underground and in cable ducting.
CHARACTERISTICS

CODE RD BK
2 of 4 | technicalspecification
Click here for more information:
 elandcables.com | BS 6622 XLPE PVC 12.7/22kV Cable
DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF NOMINAL CROSS NOMINAL INSULATION
THICKNESS
NOMINAL OUTER SHEATH
THICKNESS
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL NOMINAL
CORES SECTIONAL AREA DIAMETER WEIGHT
mm2 mm mm kg/km
A9M22KV01070* 1 70 5.5 2.1 33.6 1717
A9M22KV01095* 1 95 5.5 2.1 34.9 2013
A9M22KV01120* 1 120 5.5 2.2 36.5 2318
A9M22KV01150* 1 150 5.5 2.2 38.1 2646
A9M22KV01185* 1 185 5.5 2.3 39.8 3048
A9M22KV01240* 1 240 5.5 2.3 42.2 3688
A9M22KV01300* 1 300 5.5 2.5 46.2 4515
A9M22KV01400* 1 400 5.5 2.6 49 5430
A9M22KV01500* 1 500 5.5 2.7 52.8 6593
A9M22KV01630* 1 630 5.5 2.8 57.7 8162
A9M22KV01800* 1 800 5.5 2.9 62 10092
A9M22KV03070* 3 70 5.5 3.1 64 6986
A9M22KV03095* 3 95 5.5 3.2 67.2 8072
A9M22KV03120* 3 120 5.5 3.4 72.4 10002
A9M22KV03150* 3 150 5.5 3.5 76.1 11266
A9M22KV03185* 3 185 5.5 3.6 79.7 12665
A9M22KV03240* 3 240 5.5 3.8 85.5 15126
A9M22KV03300* 3 300 5.5 3.9 90.9 17436
A9M22KV03400* 3 400 5.5 4.2 97.1 20706
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Single Core Cables